
Eingang

Abflug, Erdgeschoss

Aussichtsterrasse, Obergeschoss

Ankunft, Erdgeschoss

Restaurant
Globetrotter

Eingang

Kitchen by
Fräulein Fröhlich

Ankunft / Abflug
Erdgeschoss

Galerie
Obergeschoss

Seminarräume
Obergeschoss

A1
A2

A3

A4 A5 A6
A7 A8

G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9

S1 S2

S3 S4 S5 S6 S7
S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13

S14 S15 S16 S17 S19

S20

S21

S22

A9

S18

Check-in Deine berufliche Zukunft – Die Bildungs- 
und Berufsinfomesse in Graz-Umgebung

Messeplan 2023

10. und 11. Februar 2023
Flughafen Graz
Eintritt frei!


